MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been recommended for admission on the DISTRICT QUOTA SCHEME: subject to verification by their respective district:

NAME

1 RUTO Emmanuel

2 NAHAKWA Costance
3 POGHISHO Emmanuel
4 ATTO ANNA

5 CHERUTO Proscovia

Al Yr

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

AMUDAT

SEX COURSE

M SOC
F DVS
M BTM
F BHM

F EHR

POINTS

16.2
14.2
13.6
12.3

115

DISTRICT APPLIED

UNDER

AMUDAT

AMUDAT

AMUDAT

AMUDAT

AMUDAT

Page 1

UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY



