## MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

## GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been recommended for admission on the DISTRICT QUOTA SCHEME: subject to verification by their respective district:

## **AMUDAT**

## DISTRICT APPLIED

NAME	Al Yr	SEX	COURSE	POINTS	UNDER	UNIVERSITY
1 RUTO Emmanuel	2013	М	SOC	16.2	AMUDAT	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
2 NAHAKWA Costance	2013	F	DVS	14.2	AMUDAT	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
3 POGHISHO Emmanuel	2013	М	BTM	13.6	AMUDAT	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
4 ATTO ANNA	2013	F	BHM	12.3	AMUDAT	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
5 CHERUTO Proscovia	2013	F	EHR	11.5	AMUDAT	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY